ri, Tream

DUGAN, DEBORDAH 1058 NW. 6TH DRIVE BOCA RATION FL 33486 1059 NW. 6TH DRIVE BOCA RATION FL 33486 1059 NW. 6TH DRIVE BOCA RATION FL 33486 1059 NW. 6TH DRIVE 1059 NW. 6TH DRIVE 1059 NW. 6TH DRIVE 1050 NW. 6TH DRIVE 105	IMPACT	MANAGEMENT CONSULT	TING INC			<i>†</i>	ILED				
Second Place of Business Mailing Address Mailing Address SECRETARY OF STATE		Walter Solver	, ii4C.			02 JUL 1:	2 PM 2:1.3				
1888 NN. 6TH DRIVE BOCA RATON FL 3986 S. Mailing Address S. Milling Ad	Principal Pla	ace of Business	Mailing Address								
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. City & State Ci	1		1058 N.W. 6TH DRIVE	6		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA					
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. City & State Ci							i aa nn co nn aanan ann an	AL PRIMI TIMBE ATAL TABL			
City & State Ci	2. Principal	Place of Business	3. Mailing Address			-{					
Zip Country S. Continued and Address of Current Registered Agent	,	<u> </u>	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		·	DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE					
Post Application Post Applic	City & Sta	ate	City & State	City & State			65-0599335 — Inspired for				
BUGAN, DEBORAH 1058 N.W. 6TH DRIVE BOCA RATION FL 33486 6. The above named entity submiss this statement for the purpose of changing its registered apert (155 \$ 10 € 10 € 10 € 10 € 10 € 10 € 10 € 10	Zip _	Country	Zip	Country			\$8.7	5 Additional			
Nume Addition Neumann Nume Addition Neumann Nume		6. Name and Address of Currer	nt Registered Agent				″ Fee Re	equired			
Signature Bock Ration FL 33486 8. The above named entity submits this statument for the purpose of changing its registered diffice or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of emplered agent are proposed for the purpose of changing its registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of emplered agent are proposed for the purpose of changing its registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of emplered agent are proposed for the purpose of changing its registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of emplered agent are proposed for the purpose of changing its registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of the state of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of the state of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of the state of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of the state of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of the state of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of the state of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of the state of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of the state of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of FLE NOW!!! FEE IS \$550.00 After September 13, 2002 Fee will be \$750.00 After	BUOM			Name	R		11	<u> </u>			
BOCA RATION FL 33488 City Boca	1			Stree	Address (F	O Box Number is Not Assested	eller				
8. The above named only submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of agiltated agent. SIGNATURE				عْ الْـــا	58	O. BOX NUMBER IS NOT Accepta	DIB)				
B. The above named entry submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of entry submits agent. Content of the purpose of changing its registered agent agent agent.	DUCA KA	ATUN FL 33486									
8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. i am familiar with, and accept the obligations of persistered agent. SIGNATURE 9. This corporation is eligible to satisfy its intanglide Tax flight equipment and elects to do so. After September 13, 2002 Fee will be \$750.00 Make Check Payable to Department of State 11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 12. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 TILE NAME DUGAN, DEBORAH 10. SIRET ADDRESS DIV-ST-2P Delete TILE NAME Delete TILE NAME Delete TILE NAME SIRET ADDRESS CITY-ST-2P Change Addition TILE NAME SIRET ADDRESS CITY-ST-2P CHANGES SIRET ADDRESS CITY-ST-2P TILE NAME SIRET ADDRESS CITY-ST-2P CHANGE SIRET ADDRESS CITY-ST-2P TILE NAME SIRET ADDRESS CITY-ST-2P CH				City	3	Rat	□ Zir	Code , ~ /			
SIGNATURE Survey of the provision of registering flower and the expectable. (NOTE Pergisterior Agont signature registating) 9. This corporation is eligible to satisfy its intangible Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. Marker Spritement 13, 2002 Fee will be \$750.00 Marker Check Payable to Department of State 11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 12. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS TOTY-ST-2P TOTALE NAME STREET ADDRESS TOTS-ST-2P TOTALE NAME STREET	8. The above	e named entity submits this statement	for the purpose of changing it	s registered office	or registere	ed agent, or both, in the State of	Florido de la companión	33486			
9. This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intanglible Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back) 10. Topic requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back) 11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 12. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 12. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 12. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 12. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 12. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 13. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 14. AND ENGAGEMENT OF THE ADDRESS CITY-ST-2P 15. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 16. Election Campagn Financing Trust Fund Contribution. In Addition And In Addition	the obliga	itions of registered agent.	/	•	3,2,0,0	a agont, or both, in the state of	-ionda. Tam familiar	with, and accept			
9. This corporation is eligible to satisfy its intanglole Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back) 11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 12. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 12. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 ITILE MANAE STREET ADDRESS OTTY-ST-ZIP DUGGAN, DEBORAH 1058 N.W. 6TH DRIVE BOCA RATON FL 33486 Delete TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP T	SIGNATURE	- Hos ways	1								
Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back) After September 13, 2002 Fee will be \$750.00 Make Check Payable to Department of State 11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 12. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 ITILE NAME DUGAN, DEBORAH Delete TILE NAME STREET ADDRESS ITILE NAME DELET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS			(10	TE: Registered Agent sig	nature required v	when reinstating)	DATE				
(See criteria on back) Make Check Payable to Department of State Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees 11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 12. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 TITLE NAME DUGAN, DEBORAH 1058 N.W. 6TH DRIVE STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TRUE Change Addition TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TRUE Change Addition TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME Delete TITLE Change Addition TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME Delete TITLE Change Addition TITLE NAME Delete TITLE Change Addition TITLE NAME Delete TITLE Change Addition TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME Delete TITLE Change Addition TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME Delete TITLE Change Addition TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME Delete TITLE Change Addition TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME TITLE Change Addition TITLE NAME TITLE NAME TITLE Change Addition TITLE NAME TITLE NAME TITLE Change Addition TITLE NAME TIT	9. This corpo	oration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible		!!! FEE IS \$55	0.00	10 Floation Comparing 6					
11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 12. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 ITILE D DUGAN, DEBORAH 1058 N.W. 6TH DRIVE STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP Delete TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE T	(See crite	ala an brasila	After September 1: Make Check Pava	3, 2002 Fee will ble to Departme	be \$750.0	U 1 _	4	55.00 May Be Added to Fees			
DUGAN, DEBORAH 1058 NW. 6TH DRIVE BOCA RATON FL 33486 Delete TITLE NAME 107-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS DITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	11.	OFFICERS AND			- Jake	<u> </u>					
NAME DUGAN, DEBORAH NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP Change Addition	TITLE	D			T .						
BOCA RATON FL 33486 CITY-ST-ZIP BOCA RATON FL 33486 CITY-ST-ZIP CHange Addition *****150.00 ******150.00 *******150.00 *******150.00 *******150.00 *******150.00 *******150.00 *******150.00 *******150.00 *******150.00 *******150.00 *******150.00 *******150.00 *******150.00 *******150.00 *******150.00 ********150.00 *******150.00 ********150.00 ********150.00 *********************************	NAME STREET ADDRESS			NAME		-07/1	・41 』 ピザ 5/0201002				
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP						************************************					
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE AMME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE ADDRESS CITY-ST-		DOOM NATOR PE 33400		CITY-ST-ZIP				*130.UU			
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE MAME TREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE MAME TREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE MAME TREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TREE MAME TREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	NAME		∟ Delete		1		Char	nge 🔲 Addition			
CITY-ST-ZIP	STREET ADDRESS										
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TILE AME AME AME AME AME AME AME AME AME AM	CITY-ST-ZIP				1						
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TILE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TILE AME AME AME AME AME TREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TILE AME TREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TILE AME TREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TILE NAME TREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME TREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP		y a. herr	Delete	TITLE	 		□ Chai	one			
SHEET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME TREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME NAME NAME NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TLE NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TLE NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TLE NAME NAME NAME NAME NAME NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME NAME NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP				_				ngo			
TITLE IAME IAME IAME IAME IAME IAME IAME IAM	City-st-zip										
NAME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TILE AME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TILE NAME STREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TILE NAME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TILE NAME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TILE NAME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP	TITLE		□ Delete		 			 _			
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TILE AME AME TREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TILE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TILE AME AME TREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TILE AME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TILE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TILE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TILE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	NAME		□ belete				∟ Chan	ige 🔛 Addition			
TILE AME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TILE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TILE AME AME TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TILE NAME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TILE NAME STREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TILE NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TY-ST-ZIP	STREET ADDRESS			STREET ADDRESS				l			
AME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME IREET ADDRESS TREET ADDRESS TREET ADDRESS TREET ADDRESS TREET ADDRESS TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP		<u> </u>		CITY-ST-ZIP			_	ĺ			
TREET ADDRESS ATY-ST-ZIP TILE AME TREET ADDRESS TREET ADDRESS TREET ADDRESS TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP	NAME		☐ Delete				☐ Chan	ge Addition			
CITY-ST-ZIP	STREET ADDRESS										
AME AME NAME STREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP CHANGE	CITY-ST-ZIP										
NAME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP	TITLE		☐ Delete	TITLE	 		— Chan	ne 🗆 Addition			
TY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP	NAME STREET ANNAESS			NAME			∟ chan(ac □ VOOIIIOU □			
CHY-SI-ZIP	CITY-ST-ZIP										
3. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filling does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information	13. I hereby ce	ertify that the information supplied with	this filing does not available.								

indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director changed, or on an attachment an address, with all other like empowered.

SIGNATURE:

7-8-02

TO:

Florida Dept of State, Division of Corporations

FROM:

Deborah Dugan, for Impact Management Consulting, Inc.

FEI Number: 65-0599335

RE:

2002 Uniform Business Report

Due to the unfortunate event of a major house fire which forced us to relocate unexpectedly, I never received the original forms for my 2002 Uniform Business Report. I have attached our fire department's report as proof, for your reference. Please accept this report in place of the original, along with the original required payment of \$150. I am hoping that due to these unfortunate events which were beyond our control, I will not be required to pay the late fee. Thanks you for your assistance in this matter.

								561-367-6700		
	06142 FDID	FL	08/17/2001 Incident Date		ST Stet		200100942 Incident Number	0 00 Exposure		NFIRS -1 Basic
B	B Location See Wildland Fire Module for Location									
	1 Street addre	\$ \$	1058 Number/Milepo Apt./Suite/Room	st Pre		6TH Street or Highw BOCA R/ City				- DR Ireet Type Suffix -
		<u> </u>	Cross Street or	Directions			•			
C	Incident Typ	9		<u> </u>	E	Dates	& Times			
,	1 Building fire				= '	l Dares	or 11mes			& Alarms
 -	Aid Cire	 			[Date	Time	Local Optic	_
D	Aid Given or	Rece	bevid			Alarm	08/17/200		Shift or Ala	_
NN	one				_	Arrivat	08/17/200		platoon	
					X	Controlled	08/17/200	1 22:10:00		l Studies
				1		Last Unit	08/18/200°	01:33:09	Local Option	1
	· ·	-		j		Cleared		<u>.</u>	Special Study ID#	Speciál
F	Action Taken	-			2001	ources				Special Study Value
1	Extinguish			.				G ₂ Estimate	d Dollar Loss	es & Values
	ry Action Taken (1)			Api	peratu:		his section if an orm is used.	LOSSES: Requir	ed for all fines if known. al for non fires.	None
12.5	Salvage & overha	. اي		Suppr	eeeir	Apparat on 8		Property \$	er for non tires. 20,00	
Additi	onal Action Taken (2)	uı		July 1	EN	_	20 0	Contents \$	10,00	•
BO In	aformadia		_		Oth	-	2	PRE-INCIDENT		~
Additio	mai Action Taken (3)	gation	& enforcement, ·	Che	ck box	if resource cou	nis include alde	Property \$	180,00	,
<u> </u>					svec r	980U/Ces.	}	Contents \$	50,00	
Com	pleted Module	5 J	1 Casualties	X None		i. Haza	rdous Mater	iais Release		
X Fire	-2 ACture-3		ire Deaths	injuries		13 Haza	. a a a b in a (e)	igis KAIAS26	Mixed Us	Property
Civi	lian Fire Cas4		Service		N	None			NN Not mixed u	
EMS	Serv. Casualty-5	C	ivilian		,			•	ANT NOT HIELDER	58
	Mat-7 land Fire-8	H	Detector		4			-		* !
X App	aratus-9	1	14							- 1
	onnel-10		Detector did not ale occupants	rt	1					
			-cocpanics	·	<u> </u>					l
J	operty Use		-							
4	19 1 or 2 fami	ly dwe	elling		-			÷ • ·	•	
						عوسوادية				f f
M AL	uthorization									
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					31/32		
	Officer in charge ID	Sign	natere			R	a nk	2K22 Assignment	08/ Date	22/2001
Chart						•		• - •	Care	Į
Check box if same as Officer in										1
charge	10896					F	F	ACT LT E	50 001	10/2001
	Member making repo	_	salure				suk Suk	Assignment	2 08/ Date	18/2001
		MI	tch Greenberg						10	and the second

MORGEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC.

2513A N.W. 72 Ave., Miami, Ft 33122 (305) 594-5942

Florida Department of State Division of Corporation

Reinstatement / Waiver

Enclosed please find check for \$150.00 corresponding to filing of corporation 2002.

At the same time we ask you to waive any late fee due to not receiving 2002 form before the due date.

Thank you for your assistance to this matter.

Mauricio E Morales Manager/Owner